
RRP SPECIAL NO. PER NO. / MAXIMUM 

*DELIVERED *DELIVERED M2 / LM PALLET HEIGHT

KEYSTONE 133 ELITE $195.30 m2

(609Lx200Hx305D) ($23.53 ea)

KEYSTONE 133 ELITE CAP $34.24 l/m 1.64 /Lm 72

MODERNSTONE $176.67 m2 

(440Lx165Hx280D) ($12.83 ea)

MODERNSTONE CAP $27.15 l/m 2.27 /Lm 100

GARDENWALL STD $174.85 m2 

(295Lx125Hx203D) ($6.50 ea)

GARDENWALL FLUSH FACE $177.27 m2

(295Lx125Hx203D) ($6.59 ea)

GARDENWALL SOFT SPLIT $154.14 m2

(295Lx125Hx210D) ($5.73 ea)

LINEARWALL $181.15 m2 

(300Lx150Hx200D) ($8.16 ea)

WEDGEBLOK $14.21 l/m

(160/120Wx140Dx125H) ($1.99 ea)

RRP SPECIAL NO. PER NO. / MAXIMUM 

*DELIVERED *DELIVERED M2 / LM PALLET HEIGHT

MORETON $144.04 m2 $125.45 m2

(390Lx200Hx200D) ($11.08 ea) ($9.65 ea)

MORETON CAP $29.25 l/m $25.13 l/m 2.6 /Lm 90

HERON $183.82 m2 $160.16 m2

(390Lx198Hx245D) ($14.14 ea) ($12.32 ea)

HERON CAP $28.06 l/m $24.40 l/m 2.56 /Lm 96

HAYMAN $183.82 m2 

(390Lx198Hx245D) ($14.14 ea)

HAYMAN CAP $28.06 l/m 2.56 /Lm 96

FITZROY $136.78 m2 

(375Lx180Hx210D) ($9.77 ea)

DAYDREAM  $152.50 m2

(295Lx130Hx203D) ($6.10 ea)

BRIBIE $15.20 l/m

(190Lx120Hx100D) ($2.89 ea)

990mm + Cap 

or 

3m engineered with NFC

1000mm 

1000mm 

1000mm 

600mm       

13.77 /m2 40

26.9 /m2 120

26.9 /m2

22.2 /m2 90

120

26.9 /m2 100

336

*National Masonry delivery - The above prices are a delivered price for orders 3 pallets and over to Sunshine Coast area, if less than 3 pallets a minimum 

delivery of $209.00 will apply. (Scenic Rim Prices on Application)

500mm       

1200mm

or 

3m engineered with NFC

1200mm

or 

3m engineered with NFC

1200mm

or 

3m engineered with NFC

1000mm or 

3.0m engineered with NFC

1000mm or 

3.0m engineered with NFC

7.14 /Lm

AUSTRAL MASONRY

13 /m2 60

480mm 

13 /m2 90

RETAINING WALLS - COST COMPARISON

MARCH 2026  - SUNSHINE COAST

NATIONAL MASONRY

8.3 /m2 40 1000mm + Cap 

or 

3m engineered with geogrid

25 /m2 90

14 /m2 100

5.2 /Lm 300

*Austral Masonry Delivery - The above Prices are a delivered price for orders 4 tonne or more to Sunshine Coast areas, if less than 4 tonne a minimum 

delivery of $215.00  will apply.

13 /m2 60



RRP SPECIAL NO. PER NO. / MAXIMUM 

*DELIVERED *DELIVERED M2 / LM PALLET HEIGHT

BALMORAL BLOCK $178.62 m2 $140.14 m2

(295Lx130Hx203D) ($6.87 ea) ($5.39 ea)

WINDSOR STONE $178.62 m2 $145.86 m2

(295Lx130Hx203D) ($6.87 ea) ($5.61 ea)

NATURAL IMPRESSIONS

FLAGSTONE WALL $225.31 m2 $183.98 m2

(300Lx100Hx160D) ($6.76 ea) ($5.52 ea)

FLAGSTONE CAP $17.38 l/m $14.19 l/m 3.33 /Lm 192

DUOSTONE WALL $225.31 m2 $183.98 m2

(300Lx100Hx160D) ($6.76 ea) ($5.52 ea)

DUOSTONE CAP $17.38 l/m $14.19 l/m 3.33 l/m 192

VERSAWALL $180.00 m2 $147.25 m2
(400Lx200Hx215D) ($14.40 ea) ($11.78 ea)

VERSAWALL CAP $22.01 l/m $17.98 l/m 3.33 /Lm 144

MINI WALL $19.27  l/m

(182/132Lx125Hx182D) ($3.03 ea)

HUDSON STONE $19.35 l/m

(200Lx100Hx130D) ($3.87 ea)

RRP SPECIAL NO. PER NO. / MAXIMUM 

*DELIVERED *DELIVERED M2 / LM PALLET HEIGHT

SIENA STONE - STD UNITS $863.98 m2

(1200Lx200Hx400D) ($205.71 ea)

SIENA STONE - CAP UNITS $171.36 l/m .833 /Lm 4

(1200Lx200Hx400D)

TRENDSTONE -STD COLOURS $156.00 m2

(400Lx200Hx245D) - Charcoal or Pebble ($12.48 ea)

TRENDSTONE CAP $20.10 l/m 2.5 /Lm 120

Charcoal or Pebble

TRENDSTONE - PREMIUM COLOURS $170.63 m2

(400Lx200Hx245D)- Ivory/Fraser Sand/Coral ($13.65 ea)

TRENDSTONE CAP $21.50 l/m 2.5 /Lm 120

Colours- Ivory/Fraser Sand/Fraser Coral 

CLASSIC WALL $166.89 m2

(255Lx125Hx200D) ($5.32 ea)

BOLDSTONE $182.00 m2

(239/200Lx100Hx185D) ($4.55 ea)

EASY EDGE $17.73 l/m

(135/90Lx90Hx140D) ($1.97 ea)

VIVID EDGE $11.17 l/m

(300/275Lx80Hx80D) ($3.19 ea)

4 4  1000mm

or

7 metres engineered

12.5

12.5

78

78

 1000mm

or

3.06 metres engineered

26 /m2 120

240

*Adbri Masonry Delivery - The above Prices are a delivered price for orders 3 tonne or more to Sunshine Coast areas (north of Caboolture) , if less than 

3 tonne a minimum delivery of $182.60 will apply.

ADBRI MASONRY

26 /m2 120
1040mm or 

1.95m engineered with NFC

RETAINING WALLS COST COMPARISON (SUNSHINE COAST) CONT….....

APEX MASONRY

33.33 /m2 144

1040mm or

greater height with engineering

700mm + Cap 

or

1.5m engineered with NFC         

800mm + Cap or 

1.4m engineered with NFC

500mm

300mm5 /Lm

33.33 /m2 168

12.5 /m2 60

*Apex Masonry Delivery - The above prices are a delivered price for orders 2 pallets and over to Brisbane, Gold Coast and Sunshine Coast 

regions. If less than 2 pallets, a minimum delivery of $125.00 will apply.

480 180mm

7.7 /Lm 216

3.5 /Lm 320 160mm

31.4 /m2 125
1000mm or greater heights with 

engineering

40 /m2 144 500mm

9 /Lm



RRP SPECIAL NO. PER NO. / MAXIMUM 

*DELIVERED *DELIVERED M2 / LM PALLET HEIGHT

SMOOTH BLOCK (390Lx190Hx190D)

Colour:- Natural 

$55.37 m2 

($4.43 ea)

SMOOTH BLOCK (390Lx190Hx190D)

Charcoal / Cocoa / Platinum / Pearl Grey

$109.00 m2 

($8.72 ea)

SMOOTH BLOCK (390Lx190Hx190D)

Colours:- Macadamia / Glacier

$129.25 m2 

($10.34 ea)

SPLITFACE BLOCK (390Lx190Hx190D)

Charcoal/Cocoa/Platinum/Pearl Grey

$122.50 m2 

($9.80 ea)

SPLITFACE BLOCK (390Lx190Hx190D)

Colours:- Macadamia / Glacier

$146.63 m2 

($11.73 ea)

HONED BLOCK (390Lx190Hx190D)

Charcoal / Cocoa / Platinum / Pearl Grey

$164.50 m2 

($13.16 ea)

HONED BLOCK (390Lx190Hx190D)

Colours:- Macadamia / Glacier

$186.00 m2 

($14.88 ea)

POLISHED BLOCK (390Lx190Hx190D)

Charcoal/Cocoa/Platinum/Pearl Grey

$176.25 m2 

($14.10 ea)

POLISHED BLOCK (390Lx190Hx190D)

Colours:- Macadamia / Glacier

$197.75 m2 

($15.82 ea)

SHOTBLAST BLOCK (390x190x190)

Charcoal / Cocoa / Platinum  / Pearl Grey

$162.38 m2 

($12.99 ea)

SHOTBLAST BLOCK (390x190x190)

Colours:- Macadamia / Glacier

$183.88 m2 

($14.71 ea)

RRP SPECIAL NO. PER NO. / MAXIMUM 

*DELIVERED *DELIVERED M2 / LM PALLET HEIGHT

VERSALOC BLOCK $79.75 m2 600mm + cap - or 

(400Lx200Hx190D) ($6.38 ea) 2.6m with engineering - see specs

12.5 108
refer to National Masonry technical 

manual

NATIONAL MASONRY 

DESIGNER BLOCK 

WALLS (NON-LOAD BEARING)  - COST COMPARISON

*Adbri Masonry delivery - The above Prices are a delivered price for orders 3 tonne or more to Sunshine Coast areas (north of Caboolture) , if less than 3 

tonne a minimum delivery of $182.60 will apply.

*National Masonry delivery - The above prices are a delivered price for orders 3 pallets and over to Sunshine Coast area, if less than 3 pallets a minimum 

delivery of $209.00 will apply. (Scenic Rim Prices on Application)

12.5 /m2 72

ADBRI MASONRY

12.5 90
refer to National Masonry technical 

manual

12.5 180
refer to National Masonry technical 

manual

12.5 90
refer to National Masonry technical 

manual

12.5 90
refer to National Masonry technical 

manual


